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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001877354 ASHMITA  

BANDYOPADHYAY

Female No  1 1 UR  5  378.00  92.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000442918 SRISTIKA  SOM Female No  2 2 UR  4  376.00  100.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001425559 RAJOSHREE  GOSWAMI Female No  3 3 UR  8  352.00  0.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814193 DYUTIMAN  HOR Male No  4 4 UR  7  351.00  0.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068592 SILPA  MANDAL Female No  5  1 5 SC  3  346.00  86.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000913256 SANGITA  SHIL Female No  6 6 UR  9  344.00  95.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046797 TRIPTI  SAHA Female No  7  2 7 SC  12  330.00  86.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002339186 DEVJANI  GHOSH Female No  8 8 UR  4  328.00  82.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002261298 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  9  1 9 OBC-A  10  325.00  0.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000098458 SIPRA  ADHIKARI Female No  10 10 UR  6  321.00  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012971 BISHAL  PAUL Male No  11 11 UR  6  320.00  84.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116307 RAJIB  PAUL Male No  12 12 UR  11  310.00  77.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437706 BISWAJIT  MANDAL Male No  13  3 13 SC  4  297.00  75.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225107 RIBHU  HALDER Male No  14  4 14 SC  4  290.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000314700 BRISHTI  MONDAL Female No  15  5 15 SC  5  289.00  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653911 PRASENJIT  MONDAL Male No  16 16 UR  14  289.00  75.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000670334 DIYA  MAJUMDAR Female No  17 17 UR  4  288.00  76.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770654 ANANYA  BARMAN Female No  18  6 18 SC  4  286.00  85.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107979 SWAGATA  PAIN Female No  19 19 UR  3  281.00  75.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908239 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  20  7 20 SC  7  276.00  74.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873102 SURYA SHEKHAR PANDIT Male No  21 21 UR  10  275.00  58.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020110 DEBOJYOTI  LAL Male No  22 22 UR  8  273.00  61.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472813 PALLAB  MUKHERJEE Male No  23 23 UR  3  272.00  78.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313497 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  24  8 24 SC  4  269.00  70.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001646259 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  25 25 UR  7  266.00  67.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002139832 DALIYA  HALDAR Female No  26 26 UR  4  265.00  74.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507938 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  27  9 27 SC  2  264.00  82.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315712 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  28 28 UR  7  258.00  80.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001984571 ANISH KUMAR MAITY Male No  29 29 UR  1  257.00  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002356956 DEBOJYOTI  SAHA Male No  30 30 UR  6  256.00  0.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725408 ARIJIT  MONDAL Male No  31 31 UR  1  253.00  60.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001788096 PAYEL  RAY Female No  32 32 UR  6  251.00  57.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016018 RINKI  DAS Female No  33  10 33 SC  3  244.00  65.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002386744 SAGNIK  GHOSAL Male No  34 34 UR  3  231.00  57.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138275 BITHIKA  KAYAL Female No  35  11 35 SC  5  226.00  72.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320672 BARSA  RAM Female No  36 36 UR  13  226.00  61.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893373 RANI  SINGH Female No  37 37 UR  4  223.00  55.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042439 SHIPRA  NASKAR Female No  38 38 UR  3  220.00  62.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000659479 MOUMITA  SAHA Female No  39 39 UR  3  220.00  55.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406250 SUPRIYA  PANDIT Female No  40  12 40 SC  3  216.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002326150 SOHAIB  ALI Male No  41 41 UR  13  208.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300008 SHAKIB  KHAN Male No  42 42 UR  13  201.00  0.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:18.22

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002406869 PUJA  SHAW Female No  43  1 43 OBC-B  11  201.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465990 SAGAR  HALDER Male No  44  13 44 SC  2  188.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002261298 RAHUL  MONDAL Male No  9  1 1 OBC-A  10  325.00  0.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002406869 PUJA  SHAW Female No  43  1 1 OBC-B  11  201.00  0.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001068592 SILPA  MANDAL Female No  5  1 1 SC  3  346.00  86.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002046797 TRIPTI  SAHA Female No  7  2 2 SC  12  330.00  86.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001437706 BISWAJIT  MANDAL Male No  13  3 3 SC  4  297.00  75.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225107 RIBHU  HALDER Male No  14  4 4 SC  4  290.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000314700 BRISHTI  MONDAL Female No  15  5 5 SC  5  289.00  80.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000770654 ANANYA  BARMAN Female No  18  6 6 SC  4  286.00  85.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908239 KRISHNA  NASKAR Female No  20  7 7 SC  7  276.00  74.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313497 SAYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  24  8 8 SC  4  269.00  70.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507938 TRISHA  NASKAR Female No  27  9 9 SC  2  264.00  82.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016018 RINKI  DAS Female No  33  10 10 SC  3  244.00  65.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001138275 BITHIKA  KAYAL Female No  35  11 11 SC  5  226.00  72.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406250 SUPRIYA  PANDIT Female No  40  12 12 SC  3  216.00  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001465990 SAGAR  HALDER Male No  44  13 13 SC  2  188.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


